2008 - 2009 SBAAC GIRLS TRACK ALL-STARS

American Division Champions

Western Brown

American Player of the Year

Jordan Buchanan, 12, Goshen
American Coach of the Year

Jeff Jones, Western Brown

American
1st Team
Name Grade
Autumn Schellenberger 11
Jordan Buchanan 12
Krystal Allen 10
Katie Schumacher 11
Veronica Burnam 10
Kristin Mikula 12
Mikaela Rupp 9
Morgan Orr 11
Megan Wright 12
Sarah Craycraft 12
Shelby Gibbons 10
Christine Moon 11
Lauren Davis 11
Olivia Purdin 11
Allyson Hile 9
Desirae Newberry 10
Courtney Davis 12
Brianna Cecil 12
American
2nd Team
Name Grade
Kelly Minarchek 11
Carolin Baker 9
Deanna Sipple 9
Ali Wallace 12
Alex Burnett 11
Andrea Belmont 11
Krista Warren 11
Noelle Schickling 11
Carrie Willis 12
Kelsy Cornett 12

School

Bethel

Goshen
Goshen

New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown

School

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Bethel

Goshen

New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond

National Division Champions

Blanchester

National Player of the Year

Kelley Lung, 12, Williamsburg
National Coach of the Year

Tony Blevins, Blanchester

Name

Courtney Chavies
Becca Brooks
Breana Barnes
Brittany Gibbons
Elizabeth Brooks
Ashley Robinson
Cynithia Hazelwood
Caitlyn Zike
Ashley Wakins
Emily McCollister
Alexandra Abt
Hannah Freytag
Sammi Saville
Marisa Stutz

Amy Brown
Courtney Pringle
Molly Burns
Kelley Lung

Name

Jodanne Finley
Hannah Moore
Sam Henderson
Ryan Gifford
Heidi McManus
Brooke Nooe
Meghin Mclntosh
Kacie Smith
Katherine McPhillips
Linda Stropes
Ainsley Guess

National

1st Team

Grade
11
12
9
12
10
10
11
10
12
11
10
9
12
12
11
11
10
12

National

2nd Team

Grade
9
11
11
9
9
11
9
10
10
9
10

School

Batavia

Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
East Clinton
Felicity

Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg

School

East Clinton
East Clinton
East Clinton
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg



